
CABLE-FTTH
G J F J U       O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

Model NO.　 GJFJU　

Fiber type　 9/125(G657A2/G657B3)

Sheath color　 Black or Customized

Sheath material　 TPU

Cable dimension (mm)　 3.0, 3.5… Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 2.5~35

Min. bending radius (mm)　
20 (Static)

10(Dynamic)

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Excellent abrasion 
resistance and cold 
temperature workability

1 Soft, flexible, easy to lay and 
splice, and with big capacity 
transmission.

2 Good bending performance.

1 Suitable for making 
SC/LC patchcord or 
pigtail.


